Race Date
October 12, 2018

Overall
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Name
Bob Luther
Jordan Chang
Ryan Quinnelly
Michael Bee
Ralston Hartness
Barret Stanton
Jeremy Lynch
Geoffry Box
Kevin Walker
Shawn McDermott
Robert Livengood
Campbell Moore
Tim Slatton
Kelly MacDonald
Jeremiah Greaves
Emily Warner
Beth Bauer
John Logar
Brian Robinette
Tim Toogood
Wynn Tucker
Eric Harris
Levi Mason
James Dick
Matthew Young
Katherine Thompson
Brian Menzies
Timothy Whelden
Athey Lutz
Kelly Summers
Jeff Wales
Avery Liller
Michael Gagliardi
Sarah Forbes
Joshua Armstrong
Marianna Grudziak
Katiya Gombar
Nick Muehlbauer
Brian Buddemeyer
Jeremy Styles
Walker Smith
Sophie Roblin
Andrew Carroll
Charlotte Johnson
Mandy Sullivan
Tim Mayo
Joshua White

Trilogy 50k
Overall Finish List

Default Division

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
131 42 M 1 1-99
110 31 M 2 1-99
142 36 M 3 1-99
256 41 M 4 1-99
119 22 M 5 1-99
282 20 M 6 1-99
272 36 M 7 1-99
257 28 M 8 1-99
154 38 M 9 1-99
135 38 M 10 1-99
129 42 M 11 1-99
273 36 M 12 1-99
146 32 M 13 1-99
132 29 F 1 1-99
117 41 M 14 1-99
290 34 F 2 1-99
103 31 F 3 1-99
130 43 M 15 1-99
143 46 M 16 1-99
151 49 M 17 1-99
288 26 M 18 1-99
118 45 M 19 1-99
133 37 M 20 1-99
112 46 M 21 1-99
158 44 M 22 1-99
150 30 F 4 1-99
137 44 M 23 1-99
293 30 M 24 1-99
271 34 M 25 1-99
285 26 F 5 1-99
153 47 M 26 1-99
127 22 M 27 1-99
114 42 M 28 1-99
264 44 F 6 1-99
101 34 M 29 1-99
266 32 F 7 1-99
115 23 F 8 1-99
274 24 M 30 1-99
107 41 M 31 1-99
283 39 M 32 1-99
147 26 M 33 1-99
278 32 F 9 1-99
109 24 M 34 1-99
123 37 F 10 1-99
284 39 F 11 1-99
134 52 M 35 1-99
155 24 M 36 1-99
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time

5:07:28.1
5:25:35.1
5:28:14.9
5:40:22.8
5:42:55.1
5:44:23.3
5:44:50.7
5:45:59.7
5:47:02.5
5:48:13.9
5:50:57.9
5:53:34.8
5:55:43.1
5:56:33.1
5:56:33.9
5:57:45.0
6:02:39.1
6:03:43.4
6:08:26.3
6:09:45.0
6:11:29.2
6:31:41.0
6:31:42.1
6:36:40.8
6:36:42.0
6:37:11.4
6:52:31.1
6:59:37.5
7:00:00.5
7:01:06.4
7:01:07.3
7:05:24.5
7:05:27.0
7:06:06.5
7:07:54.3
7:08:13.4
7:10:00.6
7:10:01.0
7:13:22.3
7:15:52.3
7:17:13.3
7:19:18.0
7:19:35.8
7:20:17.1
7:24:26.6
7:26:22.1
7:47:56.7

10/15/2018 10:34:31
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
John Hastings
Jonathan Engelkemier
Ryan Vandenberg
Liane Jennings
Julie Tisone
Matt Bradshaw
Adeline Ntam
Stephen Cooper
Mark Turner
Phil Light
Jeremy Gray
Art Perraud
Jennifer Lipscomb
Michelle McLellan
Rick Gray
Wesley Stone
Jaret Seiberg
Jill Jacobs
Kathleen Tepas
Schuyler Frazier
Sarah Estil
Jason Beckner
Britt Arthur
Waylon Burke
Claire Murphy
Bob Haithcock
Elizabeth Simons
Nick Nicholson
Elaina Stanton
Gary Thacker
H. Gerard Nevin
Bridget Cohee
Gregg Yarborough
Mary Ann Yarborough

Trilogy 50k

Overall Finish List

Default Division

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
268 39 M 37 1-99
262 45 M 38 1-99
152 37 M 39 1-99
122 45 F 12 1-99
287 54 F 13 1-99
105 41 M 40 1-99
139 38 F 14 1-99
111 64 M 41 1-99
280 34 M 42 1-99
126 37 M 43 1-99
265 45 M 44 1-99
140 60 M 45 1-99
128 44 F 15 1-99
136 49 F 16 1-99
116 57 M 46 1-99
148 41 M 47 1-99
145 49 M 48 1-99
121 51 F 17 1-99
286 43 F 18 1-99
113 27 M 49 1-99
296 34 F 19 1-99
104 31 M 50 1-99
102 53 M 51 1-99
108 36 M 52 1-99
275 29 F 20 1-99
267 63 M 53 1-99
280 28 F 21 1-99
295 49 M 54 1-99
281 48 F 22 1-99
149 45 M 55 1-99
276 48 M 56 1-99
258 50 F 23 1-99
157 49 M 57 1-99
156 66 F 24 1-99

2

Time

7:54:28.7
7:54:30.5
7:56:24.3
7:59:56.1
8:05:13.6
8:12:20.1
8:21:45.5
8:21:46.1
8:31:38.2
8:38:26.7
8:38:58.5
8:43:24.5
8:44:08.0
8:50:53.1
8:50:53.4
8:52:21.6
8:59:54.0
9:03:34.8
9:03:35.2
9:11:02.2
9:18:06.3
9:24:22.6
9:24:23.2
9:24:26.0
9:26:12.3
9:27:08.9
9:29:50.6
9:41:01.9
9:53:13.6
10:03:15.3
10:05:18.6
10:05:18.9
10:06:54.0
10:06:55.4

10/15/2018 10:34:33



